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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome

Luis Adriano
Nathanniel Ferreira
Marcos Telim
Junior Alves

Jaja

Joao Carlos
Mamute

Rogerio M Brito
Paulo Roberto Ribeiro
Junior Turbo

Flay

Joao

Flay Canedo

Jorge Materia
Guilherme Maisena
Zenha

Jairo Nascimento
Yuri

Fiote

Paulo Sergio
Gaucho

Paulo Henrrique
Alex Nunes

Zezin

Crisley

Dione Arcanjo
Washington Sindico
Marcelo Coelho Santos
Tiago Henrique dos Santos
Rogerio M Brito
Abner Machado
Idair Nunes
Chiquinho
Henrique

Dede

28/10/2019 - 12:06:46

Resultado Geral

Mini Enduro Fim de Guapo

Categoria

1-IMP PRO
2-NAC PRO
7 -IMP INT

6 - NAC EST
5-IMP EST
3-OVER 35
3-0OVER 35
2-NAC PRO
2-NAC PRO
3-OVER 35
4 - OVER 45
7 - IMP INT

1-IMP PRO
7 - IMP INT

5-IMP EST
4 - OVER 45
2-NAC PRO
7 - IMP INT

2-NAC PRO
2-NAC PRO
5-IMP EST
1-IMP PRO
1-IMP PRO
6 - NAC EST
6 - NAC EST
5-IMP EST
8-NAC INC
6 - NAC EST
9-NAC INT
3-OVER 35
5-IMP EST
8 - NAC INC
6 - NAC EST
5-IMP EST
6 - NAC EST

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2m43s430ms
49s510ms
30s260ms
16s240ms
4s840ms
0s280ms
10s940ms
12s700ms
8s680ms
4s130ms
31s600ms
6s520ms
7s690ms
34s320ms
6s240ms
13s070ms
4s010ms
6s410ms
1m50s170ms
2m11s190ms
1m14s970ms
4s290ms
1m0s220ms
1m1s610ms
8s990ms
44s5110ms
5s5120ms
41s100ms
3h22m11s620ms
1m47s440ms
3m9s540ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2m43s430ms
3m32s940ms
4m3s200ms
4m19s440ms
4m24s280ms
4m?24s560ms
4m35s500ms
4m48s200ms
4m56s880ms
5m1s010ms
5m32s610ms
5m39s130ms
5m46s820ms
6m21s140ms
6m27s380ms
6m40s450ms
6m44s460ms
6m50s870ms
8m41s040ms
10m52s230ms
12m7s200ms
12m11s490ms
13m11s710ms
14m13s320ms
14m22s310ms
15m6s420ms
15m11s540ms
15m52s640ms
3h38m4s260ms

3h39m51s700ms

3h43m1s240ms

1h40m45s080ms 5h23m46s320ms
0s000ms 5h23m46s320ms
0s000ms 5h23m46s320ms
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Tempo

00:36:13.680
00:38:57.110
00:39:46.620
00:40:16.880
00:40:33.120
00:40:37.960
00:40:38.240
00:40:49.180
00:41:01.880
00:41:10.560
00:41:14.690
00:41:46.290
00:41:52.810
00:42:00.500
00:42:34.820
00:42:41.060
00:42:54.130
00:42:58.140
00:43:04.550
00:44:54.720
00:47:05.910
00:48:20.880
00:48:25.170
00:49:25.390
00:50:27.000
00:50:35.990
00:51:20.100
00:51:25.220
00:52:06.320
04:14:17.940
04:16:05.380
04:19:14.920
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
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